Registration Status Report
DSRIP DY7-8 RHP3 KICKOFF EVENT

Monday, June 25, 2018 from 8:00 AM to 4:00 PM CDT

. : Registration Registration Payment :
Last Name First Name Email Address Date Status Status Registered By
Abacan Allyssa allyssa.abacan@bcm.edu Jun 05, 2018 Registered ?_“? 2 M @_/

Ahmed Zahra zahra.ahmed@narrishealtn.org— ,n 43,2018 Registered 43 1 ﬁ ©/
connie.almeida@fortbendcountyt v NN
Almeida Connie X.gov Jun 05,2018  Registered é\‘k. Cﬂ ;‘z

lazanga@matagordaregional.org

Azanga LaToya Jun 05, 2018 Registered

Bates, Rn Latoya Ibates@obmc.org Jun 21, 2018 Registered %D ade<
Begley Charles charles.e.begley@uth.tmc.edu  Jun 06, 2018 Registered a %
Buckner Ebony ebuckner@obmc.org Jun 21, 2018 Registered

Budwine Lawauna Ibudwine@obmc.org Jun 21, 2018 Registered %\)\éw

ncastillo@ricemedicalcenter.net Jun 13, 2018 Registered Q \‘\? x % @/

Chacko Dr. Mariam mchacko@bcm.edu Jun 05, 2018 Registered

ling-lun.chien@mhmraharris.org

Castillo Nancy

Chien, PhD Crystal Jun 20, 2018 Registered 54
Chung Heather hehung@houstonmethodist.org ;05 2018 Registered
michael.dsouza@memorialherm 3
Dsouza Michael ann.org Jun 15, 2018 Registered A >
1 &t
Dutton Harold harold.dutton@phs.hctx.net Jun 06, 2018 Registered "R*\:\)‘g 4 !4 @__/
Dygert Joe joseph.dygert@harrishealth.org Jun 20, 2018 Registerad Rupz F]Mc/lw( é@/
Pyay__ Wi RUpR A B
=5 ;
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Eunice Michelle michelle.eunice@harrishealth.org ;. o6 2018 Registered %

Evans, Mba, Lssgb  Shannon .sCh:r:non.evansZ@hcaheaIthcare Jun 20, 2018 Registered 7 ?p N -~
Gecomo Msn, Rn Jonathan jgecomo@stlukeshealth.org Jun 21, 2018 Registered \‘x\ / @/
Getz, PhD Marshall mjgetz@houstonmethodistorg ;g7 2018 Registered 7 @/
Gilmore Sonia scgilmor@mdanderson.org Jun 06, 2018 Registered /__,« @/
Granger Jessica Jessica.granger@harrishealth.org Jun 06, 2018 Registered é v@i e
Guo, PhD Wei wei.guo@theharriscenter.org Jun 20, 2018 Registered

Gurbach Brian :)nrian.gurbach@texanacenter.co Jun 05, 2018 Registered

Hajovsky Betty bhajovsky@columbusch.com Jun 13, 2018 Registered \\‘\\

Hardin Sherrie shardin@ecmh.org Jun 19, 2018 Registered

Harrison Celeste charrison@mehop.org Jun 05, 2018 Registered /

Hickl Cindy chickl@matagordaregional.org  Jun 05, 2018 Registered \

Hudson William william.hudson@phs.hctx.net Jun 06, 2018 Registered \\\

Javaid Mehwish mjavaid@mdanderson.org Jun 18, 2018 Registered

Kavarthapu Nina gi”a'ka"a”hap“@ha"iShea'th"’r Jun 06,2018 Registered

Kuehn Richard richard.kuehn@steward.org Jun 20, 2018 Registered W
Lawless Brent brentlawless@mbmrahartis.arg Jun 06, 2018 Registered ' (;

\ - - —

Le Yen-Chi yen-chi.l.le@uth.tmc.edu Jun 06, 2018 Registered .éfj/
Libaud-Moal Anaelle anaelle.moal@uth.tmc.edu Jun 13, 2018 Registered é&ﬂ _

Lowe Bethany bemiller@texaschildrens.org Jun 13, 2018 Registered Xﬁ (

Mansur Sharif sharif.z.mansur@uth.tmc.edu Jun 13, 2018 Registered \ /%/,/t//
Mark N\&\(\ David dmak@ecmh.org Jun 19, 2018 Registered ) %\-\
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Last Name First Name Email Address

Mathis Jamie jamie.mathis@harrishealth.org  Jun 06, 2018 Registered =

zachary.mickey@texanacenter.c

Mickey Zachary B Jun 05, 2018 Registered

Mineman Kristine keistineminemanE@pashats.ner Jun 20, 2018 Registered
deandrea.newton@fortbendcount

Newton DeAndrea , ytx.gov Jun 05, 2018 Registered

Orrell Stephen stephen.orrell@harrishealth.org ;51 2018 Registered

Phan, Rn Yen yen.phan@mhmraharris.org Jun 06, 2018 Registered
kord.quintero@memorialherman

Quintero Kord n.org Jun 14, 2018 Registered

Ray Jonathan jray@obmc.org Jun 21, 2018 Registered

REVSHS L85 frances.lee.revere@uth.tmc.edu Jun 06, 2018 Registered
kaye.reynolds@fortbendcountytx.

Reynolds Kaye gov Jun 05, 2018 Registered
Rose Karen kmrose@texaschildrens.org Jun 06, 2018 Registered
) ; ; . giovanni.rueda- .
Rueda-Anguiano Giovanni anguiano@harrishealth.org Jun 05, 2018 Registered
Sandhu Sonyia Bokrir.sandhl@narmisheslth.ong Jun 05, 2018 Registered
Sansom Brennon Brernen.sansemigphe.netnet Jun 06, 2018 Registered

jessica.shephard@fortbendcount
Shephard Jessica ytx.gov Jun 05, 2018 Registered
Simmons Amanda imanda_smmons@premlerlnc.c Jun 05, 2018 Registered B
Smith Dr. Peggy peggys@bcm.edu Jun 05, 2018 Registered

Snodgress Mende mende. Jun 06, 2018 Registered WQ
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Last Name First Name Email Address Date Status Stitifs Registered By
snodgress@mhmraharris.org
. . mjspanihel@ricemedicalcenter.n ;
Spanihel Rhia Mary Jo ot Jun 13, 2018 Registered —
Stein, Lmsw Hailey hstein@houstonmethodist.org Jun 07, 2018 Registered W ’
i:;%hggs Dnp Apm Seth sstephens4@stlukeshealth.org  Jun 13, 2018 Registered
Tenhaken Jill jill.tenhaken@phs.hctx.net Jun 06, 2018 Registered }/W
Timberlake Shena ig;na.timberlake@texanacenter. Jun 05, 2018 Registered
Todd Jason jtodd@obmec.org Jun 21, 2018 Registered @k
Tseng Karen karen.tseng@harrishealth.org Jun 20, 2018 Registered [/ -
Vick Andrea andrea.vick@bcm.edu Jun 05, 2018 Registered
Walker Romel Sr;omel.walker@theharrlscenter.or Jun 20, 2018 Registered
Wallace Jeanne jeanne.wallace@theharriscenter. Jun 06, 2018 Registered
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